
Code JLLB-301 JLLB-302 JLLB-303 JLLB-304 JLLB-305 JLLB-306 JLLB-307 SGPA

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28

Grade B+ A A B+ B+ A B+

G.Point 7 8 8 7 7 8 7

Grade A A A A A A B+

G.Point 8 8 8 8 8 8 7

Grade

G.Point

Grade C C C C C B B+

G.Point 5 5 5 5 5 6 7

Grade B B B+ C B B B+

G.Point 6 6 7 5 6 6 7

Grade A A A B B+ A B+

G.Point 8 8 8 6 7 8 7

Grade B+ B A B B+ A A

G.Point 7 6 8 6 7 8 8

Grade B B B+ B+ B A A

G.Point 6 6 7 7 6 8 8

Grade A A+ A+ A A A+ A

G.Point 8 9 9 8 8 9 8

Grade A+ A A B+ B+ A B+

G.Point 9 8 8 7 7 8 7

Grade B B C C B+ B B+

G.Point 6 6 5 5 7 6 7

G.Point

Grade

G.Point B+ C C C B B B+

Grade 7 5 5 5 6 6 7

7.86

5.43

6.14

7.43

5.86

7.14

6.86

8.43

7.71

6.00

Withheld

2201300011 Mohammad Shanu Mr. Fakhruddin Ali

2201300012
Mohammad Sharique 

Khan
Mr. Israr Ahmad Withheld

2201300008 Faizul Hasan Mr. Aley Hasan

2201300009 Ikra Bi Mr. Mohammad Hanif

2201300010 Iqra Naaz
Mr. Mohammad 

Ahmad

Hidayatulla

2201300006 Danish Mr. Rashid

2201300005 Baqar

2201300007 Dinesh Kumar Mr. Nem Chand

2201300004 Bablu Mr. Khaleel Ahmad

2201300002 Ameema Abrar Mr. Abrar Ahmad

2201300003 Anjuman Arshi
Mr. Iqbal Husain 

Ansari

SI. N. Roll No. Name of Students

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur
IIIrd  Semester Result B.A L L.B IInd Year  Session 2023-24

Father's Name  

2201300001 Abdur Raoof Mr. Mohd Murtaza 7.43

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

13 2201300013 Mohd Ayaz Husain Mr. Irfan Husain



G.Point A B B C B B B+

Grade 8 6 6 5 6 6 7

G.Point C C C B C C B+

Grade 5 5 5 6 5 5 7

G.Point A A A A A A A

G.Point 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Grade Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade A+ B+ A A A A A

G.Point 9 7 8 8 8 8 8

Grade B B A B B+ B+ B+

G.Point 6 6 8 6 7 7 7

Grade P C B P C C B+

G.Point 4 5 6 4 5 5 7

Grade B B+ A B+ B+ A A

G.Point 6 7 8 7 7 8 8

Grade F F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Date:14/02/2024 Dy. Controller of Examinations

5.43

2201300014 Mohd Tayyab 6.29

15 2201300015 Mohd Umair Mr. Munsav Ali

14 Mr. Nazakat Ali

Cositutional Law of India-I

Islamic Jurisprudence

Special Contracts

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The result 

published on University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets. 

Viva-Voce

Theory & Practical

Economics-I

Criminal Law of India-I

English-III JLLB-301

JLLB-302

JLLB-303

JLLB-304

JLLB-305

JLLB-306

JLLB-307

2201300019 Sarim Raza Mr. Nazim Khan

16 2201300016 Mukrim Mr. Jinda

17 2201300017 Nargish Mr. Fakhruddin

0.0022 2201300022 Waniya Kamaal Mr. Athar Kamaal

8.00

0.00

8.00

6.71

5.14

7.29

20 2201300020 Shanib Mr. Mohd Said

21 2201300021 Sohail Khan Mr. Asgar Khan

18 2201300018 Ramsha Bi Mr. Moazzam Ali

19



 






